

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

| 2023-0688 | Version | : 1 | Name: | | |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| Resolution | | | Status: | Preliminary Item | |
| 6/5/2023 | | | In control: | Board of Commissioners | |
| 8/22/2023 | | | Final action: | 8/22/2023 | |
| Commission District(s): 5 and 7 CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1268898 Kensington Pump Station and Pipeline Project: for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). This contract consists of the construction of the new Kensington Road Sanitary Sewer Pump Station to replace a network of failing gravity sewer mains. Awarded to Ruby Collins, Inc. CONTRACT TERM INCREASE ONLY. | | | | | |
| | Resolution 6/5/2023 8/22/2023 Commission I CO - Change use by the De of the new Ke | Resolution 6/5/2023 8/22/2023 Commission District(s): CO - Change Order No. use by the Department of of the new Kensington F | Resolution 6/5/2023 8/22/2023 Commission District(s): 5 and 7 CO - Change Order No. 2 to C use by the Department of Wate of the new Kensington Road S | ResolutionStatus:6/5/2023In control:8/22/2023Final action:Commission District(s): 5 and 7CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1268use by the Department of Watershed Managemof the new Kensington Road Sanitary Sewer Put | |

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2023-0688 Agenda Notes 6.23.23, 2. Approved CO 2 - Ruby Kensington

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|--|--|--------|
| 8/22/2023 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | approved | Pass |
| 8/15/2023 | 1 | PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee | recommended for approval. | Pass |
| 8/15/2023 | 1 | Committee of the Whole | Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned | |